Tanvir Hossain

Agami Fashions Ltd.

AFL-CS-074035/2021

19/09/2021

1 Machine Busber Plug Brand: KAP-16 FS ,Origin: Turkiye  40.00 PCs  900.00  36,000.00

Vat & AIT=

Discount %   Amt=

Net Amount=

Others Cost=

Gross Amount = 

Amount 

0.00

0.00

36,000.00

0.00

36,000.00

Amount in word Thirty-Six Thousand Zero Paisa Only

36,000.00

Remarks:

1. Payment: Cheque

2. Mode of Payment: By Cash in favor of CROSS WORLD LIMITED

3. Delivery: Within 3 Working Days

Terms & Conditions:

Md. Anisur Rahman  

Executive

20/09/2021

Approved ByPrepared By

1